Hutton Cranswick Bowls Club – Winter Season 2021-22 Membership Form

A. NEW MEMBERS

I wish to make application to become a member of Hutton Cranswick Bowls Club for the Indoor Season 2021-22. I agree to abide by the rules of the club.

Name		
Address		
Post code Telephone	e number	
Email address		
Signature	Date	
B. CONTINUING / RESUMING MEMBERS		
I wish to continue membership of the Hutto or amended as above.	on Cranswick Bowls (Club, details as provided previously,
Name	Signature	Date
2021-2022 SUBSCRIPTIONS		
Full playing member:	£60	(Date received)
Non loggue playing mombar	COO	/= · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Non-league playing member(Date received) **New Member** £20

.....(Date received)

New Member (Winter only) £5(Date received)

EITHER: Return the completed application form to the Treasurer* with a cheque (payable to Hutton Cranswick Bowls Club) or cash at a bowling session

OR (preferably): Email or post the completed application form to the Treasurer and send the payment by BACS*

*Mr W Waites, Treasurer, Hutton Cranswick Bowls Club

Address: Broad Mead, Skerne, Driffield, East Yorkshire, YO25 9HT

Email: williamwaites08@gmail.com *BACS: Hutton Cranswick Bowls Club (Lloyds Bank)

Account no. 400 99 268; Sort code 30 90 89

For further information contact the secretary: Tel: 01377 270621 or email: hcbowls@gmail.com